Bronze machine screw slotted countersunk head

i

Product short description:

LLEEEEE LT

CELE LT

Product attributes: Product codes:

Size: 5 x50 mm, 5 x 60 Reference:
mm, 6 Xx 50 mm, 6 x 60 3458/BR/XX
mm, 6 X 75 mm, 6 x 87 EAN13: -
mm, 8 X 75 mm, 8 x UPC: -

100 mm, 10 x 62 mm,

10 x 100 mm, 10 x 150

mm

Product features:

Composition: Bronze
Packing: 1 piece

Machine screw with slotted countersunk head in high-strength silicon bronze, diameter 5mm up to

10mm.

Bronze hexagon nuts and washers can be ordered separately to form a bolt.

Standard UNC mesures converted to the metric system.

Sold individually.

Product description:

Bronze Diameter
Head/Length
Threaded
Rod

3458/BR/05/5  5x50mm
0

Technical features :




3458/BR/05/6
0

3458/BR/06/5
0

3458/BR/06/6
0

3458/BR/06/7
5

3458/BR/06/8
7

3458/BR/08/7
5

3458/BR/08/1
00

3458/BR/10/1
00

3458/BR/10/1
50

5x60mm

6x50mm

6X60mm

6X75mm

6X87mm

8X75mm

8x100mm

10x100mm

10x150mm
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