Bronze machine screw slotted countersunk head



Product attributes: Product codes:

Size: 5 x 50 mm, 5 x 60 Reference: mm, 6 x 50 mm, 6 x 60 3458/BR/XX mm, 6 x 75 mm, 6 x 87 EAN13: mm, 8 x 75 mm, 8 x UPC: -100 mm, 10 x 62 mm, 10 x 100 mm, 10 x 150 mm

Product features:

Composition: Bronze Packing: 1 pièce

Product short description:

Machine screw with slotted countersunk head in high-strength silicon bronze, diameter 5mm up to 10mm.

Bronze hexagon nuts and washers can be ordered separately to form a bolt.

Standard UNC mesures converted to the metric system.

Sold individually.

Product description:

Technical features:

Bronze

Diameter Head/Length

Threaded

Rod

3458/BR/05/5 5x50mm

0

3458/BR/05/6 0	5x60mm
3458/BR/06/5 0	6x50mm
3458/BR/06/6 0	6x60mm
3458/BR/06/7 5	6x75mm
3458/BR/06/8 7	6x87mm
3458/BR/08/7 5	8x75mm
3458/BR/08/1 00	8x100mm
3458/BR/10/1 00	10x100mm
3458/BR/10/1 50	10x150mm

Product gallery:

